
SENIOR MASTERS CVI 2* Judges

Leipzig (GER) - 16.-17.01.09 A Helma Schwarzmann (GER)

B Elzbieta Dolinska (POL)

VAULTING  -  Final Individual Male Results C Jochen Schillfarth (GER)

Name of Vaulter
Name of Lunger Compulsary Free Test Tech. Test Free Test

Daniel Kaiser
Gerhard Kluger

Gero Meyer

Kai Vorberg
Kirsten Graf

Remy Hornbecq
Silke Bachtel

Lukas Klouda
Gerhard Kluger

Patrick Looser
Alexandra Knauf

Ulrich Schultes
Laura Spadinger

Yvan Nousse
Peter Wagner

Grand Gaudino

Place

1

2 GER 8.137

5 CZE

4 FRA

3 GER

7.460

7.660

7.506

6

7

8 FRA

1st Round 2nd Round

GER

AUT

6.5906.566

Sir Bernard RS von der Wintermüh

Grand Gaudino

Merkur

Flashlight RS von der Wintermühle

Keltic Dance

Woodstock

6.613

7.453

7.073 7.200 7.137

7.033 7.873

Final scoreNF

8.306 8.440 8.373GER Merkur

Name of horse 

7.693

8.433

7.626

7.840

7.846

7.526 7.486

7.073


